SEARED

Signature Cocktail

CAMPARI DAIQUIRI 400
Havana Club 3 yr Rum, Campari, Grapefruit Juice
Agave Syrup, Lemon Juice

I.YCHEE RASPBERRY BELILINI 440
Prosecco Villa Sandi, Lychee, Raspberry

VODKATHYME LEMONADE 110
Absolut Citron Vodka, Lemon, Thyme

CUCUMBERMARTINI 40

Beelealer London Gin, Cucumber, Mint, Lemon Juice

"LYCHEE AND PEAR MARTINT" 410
Absolut Pear Vodka, Lychee, Lemon Juice

MEZCAL NEGRONI 440
"Del Maguey Mezcal, Campari, Cinzano Sweet Vermouth "
Orange Bitters, Aztec Chocolate Bitters

THIE ONE&ONLY COCKTALL 460

Jameson Irish “’/)isl\'(j\; Cassis, Orange Zest & Vanilla
O&O Margaritas

GINGER MARGARITA 460
1800 Anejo Tequ 1ila, Cointreau, ( snger, Lime, Ginger Salt

HIBISCUS MARGARITA 460
Maestro Tequ tilero Reposado Tequj[a, Hibiscus, Lime Juice

SERRANO MARGARITA 460
"Centenario Plata Tequila, Serrano Chile, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice"

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.



Canadian W 7)[5/\.1'

CROWN ROYAL
CANADIAN CLUB

Tennesse W 7)isl\)'

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANITELS SINATRA
Kvnlm'/\'.\'Slrzlighl Bourbon & Rye
JIM BEAN

MAKER’S MARK

MITCHER'S RYE

WILD TURKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT BOURBON

Irish W 'hisl\(:\

JAMESON

Rum

ACONTE BLANCO ARTESANAL RUM (Mexico)

HAVANA CLUB 3YR (Cuba)

HAVANA CLUB 7)'[‘ (Cuba)

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION (Cuba)
HAVANA CLUB 15YR (Cuba)

HAVANA CLUB TRIBUTO (Cuba)

3,000

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED (Cal'ibb()an)
MALIBU COCONUT

MYERSS ORIGINAL DARK (Jamaica)
MATUSALEM I3YR (Dominican Republic)
SANTA TERESA 1796 (Venezuela)
ZACAPA 23 (Guatemala)

PLANTATION 3 STARS

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.

390
380

400
1,300

290
402
930
350
160
310

Blended Scoteh Whisky

BUCHANAN'S, 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL, 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL, EXTRA
CHIVAS REGAL, ULTIS
CHIVAS REGAL, 15 YEARS
JW.BLACK LABEL 12, YEARS
JW.BLUE LABEL

Sing/(' Malt Scotch W ’hisl\;\

GLENFIDDICH, 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH, 18 YEARS
GLENLIVET, 21 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS

MACALLAN 12 YEARS
MACALLAN I8 YEARS
THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS
THE BALVENIE 14 YEARS
THEBALVENIE 21 YEARS

350
380
420
780

970

350

350
161

160
550
580
380
190

380

(i gnac

COURVOISIER, XO, IMPERIAL

COURVOSIERNAPOLEON
COURVOISIER, VSOP

HENNESSY, VSOP, PRIVILEGE

HENNESSY PARADIS
HENNESSY, XO

MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL XO

MARTELL CORDON BLUFE
REMY MARTIN, XO, SPECIAL
REMY MARTIN, VSOP

Vodka

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT MANDARIN
ABSOLUT ELIX
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

TITO'S

ZUBROWKA

520
520
360
2,400
700
400

1,870

= N

320
1,000
3,360

520

600
1,590

640

920
1,300

1,300
1,440
400
720
5,760
1,560
190
1,270
1,450
1,110
490

350
350
350
160
350
520
520
350
10
350



Mezcal

DELMAGUEY VIDA, ESPADIN
DELMAGUEY VIDA, CHICHICAPA
DELMAGULEY VIDA, TOBALA
CLASEAZUL, CENIZO

ITERENCIA SANCITEZ FUSION CRIOLLO
REY CAMPERO JABALI

REY CAMPERO TEPEXTATE

'I?'([uilzz H(‘[)()sml()

AVION REPOSADO

CASA AMIGOS

CLASEAZUL

DONJULIO

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA
HERRADURA

MAESTRO TEQUILERO REPOSADO
PATRON

SANTANERA (LIMITED STOCK)
TEQUILA OCHO

'I?'(/ui/;z Extra Anejo

MAESTRO TEQUILERO ATELIER

1800 MILENIO

CLASEAZUL ULTRA

DON JULIO REAL

GRAN PATRON BURDLEOS

IIERRADURA, SELECCION SUPREMA
JOSE CUERVO, RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA

Ted [ui[;z Cristalino

1800 CRISTALINO
DONJULIO 70

MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL DIAMANTE

Gin

BEEFFATER

350

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOLS GENEVERAMSTERDAM
HENDRICK'S

MARTIN MILLER'S
MONKEY 47

TANQULERAY
TANQUERAY TEN
BEEFEATER 24
Bacanora-Sotol-Raicilla

BACANORA AGUA MITL
SOTOLCOYOTE
RAICILLA CRISANTA

350
420
540
340
510
510
510

]

270
610
575
405
635
410
460
460
620
480

1,210

630
6,932
2015
2,890
1150

805

[RERY
Rl ST N
S

Sl
§

<~
S

350
460
350
520
520
435
520
520

510
510
510

Aperilils & 1 digeslives

AMARETTO DI SARONNO
APEROL

BAILEY'S
BENEDICTINE
CHARTEUSE, GREEN
CHARTEUSE, YELLOW
CHERRY MARNIER
CAMPARI

DAMIANA
DUBONNET
FRANGELICO
FERNET BRANCA
GRAND MARNIER

GRAND MARNIER CUVEE DU CENTENAIRE

GRAND MARNIER QUINTESSENCE
JAGERMIESTER

KALHUA

LICOR 43

LILLET BLANC

PATRON XO

VACCARI WHITE SAMBUCA
VACCARI BLACK SAMBUCA

T(*(/lli];) Blanco

ALTOS OLMECA PLATA
AVION PLATA

LA DAMA

CASA DRAGONES

CLASEAZLUL

DONJULIO

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA
PATRON

PATRON PLATINUM

TEQUILA OCHO

SANTANERA ABOLENGO

Tequila Anejo

AVION ANEJO
CASA AMIGOS
CLASEAZLUL
CUERVO 1800
DON JULIO

DON JULIO, 1942
HERRADURA
MAESTRO TEQUILERO
PATRON
SANTANERA
TEQUILA OCHO

Te '([ui]a Joven

CASA DRAGONES
CLASEAZULJOVEN O&O

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.

290
260
290
405
380
380
350
260
230
255
350
350
380
1,080
5,760
350
290
350
370
400
350
350

350
270
140
600
520
350
160
400
2,300
400
780

260
660
2,010
380
460
780
460
520
460
690
560

1,350
2,150



