## **SEARED**

## Signature Cocktail

CAMPARI DAIQUIRI Havana Club 3 yr Rum, Campari, Grapefruit Juice Agave Syrup, Lemon Juice	400
LYCHEE RASPBERRY BELLINI Prosecco Villa Sandi, Lychee, Raspberry	440
VODKA THYME LEMONADE Absolut Citron Vodka, Lemon, Thyme	410
CUCUMBER MARTINI Beefeater London Gin, Cucumber, Mint, Lemon Juice	440
"LYCHEE AND PEAR MARTINI" Absolut Pear Vodka, Lychee, Lemon Juice	410
MEZCAL NEGRONI "Del Maguey Mezcal, Campari, Cinzano Sweet Vermouth " Orange Bitters, Aztec Chocolate Bitters	440
THE ONE&ONLY COCKTAIL Jameson Irish Whiskey, Cassis, Orange Zest & Vanilla	460
O&O Margaritas	
GINGER MARGARITA 1800 Añejo Tequila, Cointreau, Ginger, Lime, Ginger Salt	460
HIBISCUS MARGARITA Maestro Tequilero Reposado Tequila, Hibiscus, Lime Juice	460
SERRANO MARGARITA "Centenario Plata Tequila, Serrano Chile, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice"	460

Canadian Whisky		Blended Scotch Whisky	
CROWN ROYAL	390	BUCHANAN'S, 12 YEARS	520
CANADIAN CLUB	380	CHIVAS REGAL, 12 YEARS	520
		CHIVAS REGAL, EXTRA	360
Tennesse Whisky		CHIVAS REGAL, ULTIS	2,400
Tellifesse ((Insity		CHIVAS REGAL, 15 YEARS	700
JACK DANIELS	400	J.W. BLACK LABEL 12, YEARS	400
JACK DANIELS SINATRA	1,300	J.W. BLUE LABEL	1,870
Kentucky Straight Bourbon & Rye		Single Malt Scotch Whisky	
JIM BEAN	290	GLENFIDDICH, 12 YEARS	520
MAKER'S MARK	402	GLENFIDDICH, 18 YEARS	1,000
MITCHER'S RYE	930	GLENLIVET, 21 YEARS	3,360
WILD TURKEY	350	GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	520
WOODFORD RESERVE	460	MACALLAN 12 YEARS	600
BULLEIT BOURBON	310	MACALLAN 18 YEARS	1,590
		THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS	640
Irish Whiskey		THE BALVENIE 14 YEARS	920
V		THE BALVENIE 21 YEARS	1,300
JAMESON	290		
D		Cognac	
Rum			
A COMPLETI ANGO A DEPECANAL DEM AL	2	COURVOISIER, XO, IMPERIAL	1,300
ACONTE BLANCO ARTESANAL RUM (Mexico)		60 COURVOSIERNAPOLEON	1,440
HAVANA CLUB 3YR (Cuba)		80 COURVOISIER, VSOP 20 HENNESSY, VSOP, PRIVILÈGE	400
HAVANA CLUB 7yr (Cuba) HAVANA CLUB SELECCION (Cuba)		20 HENNESSY, VSOP, PRIVILÈGE 30 HENNESSY PARADIS	720 5,760
HAVANA CLUB 15YR (Cuba)	1,5.		1,560
HAVANA CLUB TRIBUTO (Cuba)	1,5	MARTELL VSOP	490
3.000		MARTELL XO	1,270
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED (Caribbean)	<b>3</b> 5		1,450
MALIBU COCONUT		60 REMY MARTIN, XO, SPECIAL	1,110
MYERS'S ORIGINAL DARK (Jamaica)	40		490
MATUSALEM 15YR (Dominican Republic)	40	60	
SANTA TERESA 1796 (Venezuela)		50 Vodka	
ZACAPA 23 (Guatemala)		30	
PLANTATION 3 STARS		80 ABSOLUT	350
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	49	$^{0}$ ABSOLUT CITRON	350
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK	38	<sup>0</sup> ABSOLUT MANDARIN	350
		ABSOLUT ELIX	460
		ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	350
		BELVEDERE	520
		approach an	
		GREY GOOSE KETEL ONE	$\frac{520}{350}$

TITO'S

ZUBROWKA

440

350

Mezcal		Aperitifs & Digestives	
DEL MAGUEY VIDA, ESPADIN	350	AMARETTO DI SARONNO	290
DEL MAGUEY VIDA, CHICHICAPA	420	APEROL	260
DEL MAGUEY VIDA, TOBALA	540	BAILEY'S	290
CLASE AZUL, CENIZO	1,340	BENEDICTINE	405
HERENCIA SANCHEZ FUSION CRIOLLO	510	CHARTEUSE, GREEN	380
REY CAMPERO JABALI	510	CHARTEUSE, YELLOW	380
REY CAMPERO TEPEXTATE	510	CHERRY MARNIER	350
		CAMPARI	260
		DAMIANA	230
Tequila Reposado		DUBONNET	255
1 1		FRANGELICO	350
AVION REPOSADO	270	FERNET BRANCA	350
CASA AMIGOS	$\overline{610}$	GRAND MARNIER	380
CLASE AZUL	5 <i>75</i>	GRAND MARNIER CUVEE DU CENTENAIRE	1,080
DON JULIO	405	GRAND MARNIER QUINTESSENCE	5,760
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA	635	JAGERMIESTER	350
HERRADURA	410	KALHÚA	290
MAESTRO TEQUILERO REPOSADO	460	LICOR 43	350
PATRON	460	LILLET BLANC	370
SANTANERA (LIMITED STOCK)	620	PATRON XO	400
TEQUILA OCHO	480	VACCARI WHITE SAMBUCA	350
		VACCARI BLACK SAMBUCA	350
Tequila Extra Añejo		Tequila Blanco	
MAESTRO TEQUILERO ATELIER	1,210	ALTOS OLMECA PLATA	350
1800 MILENIO	630	AVION PLATA	270
CLASE AZUL ULTRA	6,932	LA DAMA	440
DON JULIO REAL	2,015	CASA DRAGONES	600
GRAN PATRON BURDEOS	2,890	CLASE AZUL	520
HERRADURA, SELECCIÓN SUPREMA	1,150	DON JULIO	350
JOSE CUERVO, RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA	805	JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA	460
		PATRÓN	400
Tequila Cristalino		PATRÓN PLATINUM	2,300
		TEQUILA OCHO	400
1800 CRISTALINO	520	SANTANERA ABOLENGO	780
DON JULIO 70	520		
MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL DIAMANTE	520		
Gin		Tequila Añejo	
BEEFEATER		AVION AÑEJO	260
350		CASA AMIGOS	660
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	350	CLASE AZUL	2,010
BOLS GENEVER AMSTERDAM	460	CUERVO 1800	380
HENDRICK'S	350	DON JULIO	460
MARTIN MILLER'S	520	DON JULIO, 1942	780
MONKEY 47	520	HERRADURA	460
TANQUERAY	435	MAESTRO TEQUILERO	520
TANQUERAYTEN	520	PATRON	460
BEEFEATER 24	520	SANTANERA	690
Bacanora-Sotol-Raicilla		TEQUILA OCHO	560
BACANORA AGUA MIEL	510	Tequila Joven	
SOTOL COYOTE	510	I	
RAICILLA CRISANTA	510	CASA DRAGONES	1,350
		CLASE AZUL JOVEN O&O	2,150